Glenn Groundwater Authority

Groundwater Sustainability Agency

225 North Tehama Street, Willows, CA 95988 | 530.934.6540

Meeting of the Glenn Groundwater Authority Executive Committee

March 23, 2022 | 1:30 p.m.

Location: 225 N. Tehama Street, Willows, CA 95988

And

Teleconference

The meeting can be accessed via telephone, computer, smartphone, or tablet at:

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app

Click here to join the meeting

Or call in (audio only)

+1 323-676-6164,,8964821# United States, Los Angeles

Phone Conference ID: 896 482 1#

Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

Due to lack of a quorum, the Glenn Groundwater Authority Executive Committee regular meeting scheduled for March 23, 2022 at 1:30 p.m. has been CANCELLED.

The next regular meeting of the Glenn Groundwater Authority Executive Committee is scheduled for May 25, 2022 at 1:30 p.m. at 225 North Tehama Street, Willows, CA 95988.